GRP Flameproof Visual Signal Xenon or Steady LED
Series FX15 CS&
Clifford &Snell
w
w
w
.s
ta

green FX15/C-P-060-G-EN-SF-A-ST-00-00-00 247061 2.250
red FX15/C-P-060-R-EN-SF-A-ST-00-00-00 247093 2.250
Type Code
Variant Option Code FX15 / C - . - ... - . - .. - .. - A - ST - .. - .. - ..
Gas group IIC C
IIB B
Voltage 24 V DC D
48 V DC (Xenon only) F
115 V AC (Xenon only) L
230 V AC (Xenon only) N
100 - 254 V AC (LED only) P
Flash energy 5 Joule Xenon Strobe 050
LED Status light 060
Lens colour Red R
Amber A
Clear C
Blue B
Green G
Yellow Y
Magenta M
Opal O
Certification ATEX & IECEx EN
EAC (TR) +
Russian fire certificate
RU
Body colour Standard finish black SF
Red RN
Cable entries 3 x M20 A
Specification Standard ST
Identification labels without 00
Duty label DL
Tag label TL
Duty & Tag label DT
Activation Standard 00
Telephone initiate TI
Additional approvals without 00
INMETRO 1) 2) IN
PESO1) PE
1) only available in conjunction with ATEX/IECEx approvals
2) only available with Xenon strobe variant
GRP Flameproof Visual Signal Xenon or Steady LED
Series FX15 CS&
Clifford &Snell
Signalling Devices E5/52016-11-25·EK00·III·en
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
Accessories and Spare Parts
Designation Figure Description Art. no. WebCode
Mounting brackets
15795E00
Stainless steel L-bracket - see dimensional drawings 221711
15794E00
Stainless steel backstrap mounting bracket -
see dimensional drawings
221712
Cable glands
15793E00
Ex d & Ex e Compound barrier cable gland for all types of
unarmoured and braid armour cables (nickel plated brass)
109441 PXSS2KA
RapidEx liquid pour sealing system 246605 PXSS2KB